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PLV Members Name

Sri. Jayanta Das

Sri. Kamakya Deka
Sri. Kishak Sarma
Sri. Mohan Ch. Saloi
Sri. Mitra Dev Sarma

Sri. Nirode Roy
Sri. Samsul Alam
Sri. Tutu Kalita

Sri.Dhiro Mohan Das
Sri.Sunil Ch.Sarkar
Sri.Harekrishna Das
Sri.Hitesh Ch.Kalita
Sri.Bhababhuti Majumdar
Sri.Bitu Moni Das
Sri.Nitumoni Lahkar
Sri. Dilip Chandra Deka
Sri.Sanatan Talukdar
Sri.Ramani Barman
Sri.Badan Ch.Deka
Sri.Jyoti Prasad Nath

Sri.Hiren Lahkar

Sri.Nripendra Talukdar
Sri.Pradip Thakuria

Police Station

Palasbari
Kamalpur
Baihata Chariali
Noonmati
Dispur
Jalukbari
Nagarbera
Chhaygaon
Boku
Sonapur
Basistha
Hajo
Rangia
Azara
Gorchuk
North Guwahati
Hatigaon
Paltan Bazar
Bharalumukh
Bhangagarh
Ambari Fatasil
Pan Bazar
Sualkuchi

PLV Members in Kamrup District Police Station

Mobile No.

95774-91977
83998-89219
98590-52209
98547-25191
97062-36802
98591-92458
96137-61779
98543-48106
73997-89958
94361-00152
98649-29009
98649-77813
90851-51365
95777-46086
80115-31400
98544-18145
97075-48012
94352-39331
98648-13471
98648 - 83136
84860-95177

88763-08378
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